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“AROUND THE WORLD CRUISE
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Global Voyage Spring route in 2025
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Around the World Cruise

Yokohama-Yokohama, 23 April 2025 - 7 August 2025, 107 days
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Adding Flavors to Your Cruise
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Date Arrival Time D.eparture Ports of Call
Time
Wed 23-Apr-25 } PM Yokohama Japan
Thu 24-Apr-25 . Night Kobe Japan
Mon 28-Apr-25 AM Night Guangzhou China
Fri 02-May-25 AM Late at night Singapore
Wed 07-May-25 AM Night Cochin India
Fri 16-May-25 Morning -
Agaba Jordan
Sat 17-May-25 ; Night
Passing through the Suez Canal
19-May-25
M PM -
on Port Said Egypt
Tue 20-May-25 - Late at night
Thu 22-May-25 Morning Night Santorini 3) Greece
Fri 23-May-25 Morning Late at night Piraeus Greece
Sun 25‘May'25 Morning nght Catania Italy
Mon 26-May-25 Morning Night Valletta Malta
Thu 29-May-25 Morning Night Malaga Spain
Sat 31-May-25 AM Night Porto Poutugal
Tue 03-Jun-25 Morning Late at night La Haver France
Wed 04-Jun-25 PM Late at night Zeebrugge Belgium
Fri 06-Jun-25 Morning Night Hamburg Germany
Tue 10-Jun-25 Morning Night Stockholm Sweden
Wed 11-Jun-25 PM Late at night Tallinn Estonia
Thu 12-Jun-25 Morning Late at night Helsinki Finland
Sun 16-Jun-25 Morning Late at night Copenhagen Denmark
Tue 17-Jun-25 Morning Night Bergen Norway
Sailing through the Sognefjord
Sailing through the Nordfjorden
Sat 21-Jun-25 Morning Night Reykjavik Iceland
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Passing through the Arctic Circle
29-Jun-25 :
Sun Morning New York USA
Mon 30-Jun-25 - Late at night
Sat 05-Jul-25 Morning Night Ocho Rios Jamaica
Mon 07-Jul-25 PM )
Cristobal Panama
Tue 08-Jul-25 - Early morning
Passing through the Panama Canal
Thu 10-Jul-25 Morning Night Puntarenas Costa Rica
Mon 14-Jul-25 Morning Night Manzanillo Mexico
Mon 21-Jul-25 g
Morning - Vancouver Canada
Tue 22-Jul-25 - Night
Thu 24-)ul-25 Morning Night Ketchikan Alaska, USA
Sailing through the Alaska Fjord
Mon 28-Jul-25 Morning Night Seward Alaska, USA
Thu 07-Aug-25 Morning - Yokohama Japan
» Anchor Port
0.00 04.00 AM 06.00 AM 08.00 AM 12.00 PM | 18.00 PM 23.00 PM
Late at night | Early morning | Morning AM PM Night Late at night

The number of cabins applicable under this campaign is limited.
This campaign might end without prior notice if all applicable cabins are sold out.
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Balcony/

Cabin Class Deck Regular Fare Campaign Fare
Window
Pair Type
Balcony Suite A 8-10 2,254,000 1,792,000
Junior Suite B 8-10 1,817,000 1,372,000
Balcony
Balcony | C 11-12 1,097,000 692,000
Balcony |l D 9-10 1,034,000 654,000
Outside | E 8-11 808,000 595,000
Window
Outside Il F 5-6 777,000 589,000
Inside G - 8-12 714,000 531,000
Single Type
Balcony | I 11-12 1,974,000 1,145,000
Balcony
Balcony |l J 9-10 1,860,000 1,107,000
Outside | K 8-11 1,455,000 1,000,000
Outside |l L Window 5-6 1,398,000 984,000
Inside M - 8-12 1,286,000 644,000

Friendly Type ({iunne 1 vy a@ansauysiasiuvinuduld Wnsauiugegna 4 vinu daviad)

Outside |l Fa Window 5-6 589,000 470,000

Inside G3 - 8-12 574,000 409,000

Other Cost ﬁ'alajsau

Post Charge 22,630
Tips 41,730
Commercial Passenger Vessel (CPV) Excise Tax (Alaska Cruise Tax) 1,240
International Tourist Tax (Japan) 300
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Visa requirements vary depending on nationality. Participants are responsible for obtaining all necessary visas prior to embarkation.

*Please refer to the cruise brochure and the terms and conditions provided by your travel agency for details upon application.

e Full Payment is required for Suite Cabin classes. Please check with Travel Agency for details.

e You may be assigned to cabins equipped with bunk beds. We do not accept requests regarding cabin preference related to t
e Guests can enjoy single occupancy of Balcony Suite or Junior Suite cabins at 200% of the cabin fare.

e Balcony Suites and Junior Suites are equipped with electronic bidet toilet seats.
e Semi-Single type cabin is a private compartment space created by dividing twin-type cabin with curtain.
e Friendly Outside cabin: Quad sharing; Friendly Inside cabin: 3 persons sharing. (Room service is not available for Friendly type

e The facilities of the Semi-Single ad Friendly type cabin such as shower, toilet, and lockers etc. are shared among cabin mates.
e Children of 13 years old or younger at the time of departure are not eligible for room-sharing.

e The Family Plan allows 1 adult to bring 1 preschooler along. Details are available upon request.
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Cancellation Fee

> After deposit settlement - Charge 5,000 THB / person
> 91-180 days prior to departure date - Charge 5%

> 61-90 days prior to departure date - Charge 30%

> 31-60 days prior to departure date - Charge 50%

> 1-30 days prior to departure date - Charge 70%

» Cancel on departure date - Charge 100%
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Ship Information
*Wight: 77,441 tonnes
*Length: 261.3 meters

« *Width: 32.25 meters

{\ *Draft: 8.1 meters
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*Completed: 1995

*Last renovated: 2018

e ————————————— *CapaCity: 2,419
*Country of building: Italy
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